Atty. Docket No.: 0054-0208P

Page 1 of 1

	THE PART PART WATER WHATER WHATER WATER THE PART WA			
REC(101	377136 T			
To the Honor wife Commission	ner of Patents and Trademarks:			
Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
JECHOUX, Bruno	Name: Mitsubishi Electric Information Technology Centre Europe B.V.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 80, avenue des Butted de Coesmes			
	Succe Address. 80, avenue des Batted de Coesines			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Rennes State: ZIP:			
Other:	Country: France Postal Code: 35700			
Execution Date: May 15, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	ne execution date of the application is: May 15, 2000			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).			
NEW				
Additional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1)			
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00			
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747				
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.			
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448			
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i copy of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
John A. Castellano, #35,094 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	May 26, 2000 Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Two (2)				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, DC 20231

JAC/dpt (Rev. 01/08/2000)

06/05/2000 SCARNICH 00000006 09579893

02 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 010834 FRAME: 0626

ASSIGNMENT

cons	In consideration of the ideration, the receipt of w	sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), a	and other good and valuable I, the undersigned,
		UX	
<u></u>	ary calle assigns and trans	fars to	
nerei	by sells, assigns and trans	siers to	
N		INFORMATION TECHNO des Buttes de Coesmes, 3570	LOGY CENTRE EUROPE B.V. 0 Rennes, FRANCE
(here		ee), its successors and assigns	s, the entire right, title, and interest
(i)	the application for Unite	ed States Letters Patent entitle	ed <u>METHOD FOR</u>
•		E EMISSION POWER OF A	
		WITH ANOTHER TRANSC	
		the undersigned on the d	and accorded Serial No.
		(hereinafter called the	
		(Herematter carred the	application),
(ii)	any and all inventions and improvements which are described in the Application;		
(iii)	any and all United States Letters Patents which may be granted on the Application (hereinafter called Patent);		
(iv)	any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions of the Application or Patent; and		
(v)	all benefits under the In	nternational Convention for th	e Protection of Industrial Property.
-			orneys appointed to prosecute said the filing date and serial number
Lette	The Commissioner of ars Patent, when granted,		thorized to issue any and all of said
appli paper	gnee, the undersigned wil cations; execute all additi	l execute all divisional, continional assignments and other v	harge to but at the expense of said nuing, substitute, or reissue patent vritings, including reexamination he Assignee to secure and maintain
	ENTOR(S):		DATE
(Br	ino JECHOUX) 🗶		
_	7	line	15/05/2000
_			

RECORDED: 05/26/2000

PATENT REEL: 010834 FRAME: 0627